
A
R

152
04-17-14



AR152 PARTS LIST 17-Apr-14
1 HL155 HOSE REEL ARM 2014 1/2 NPT

2 HL130 HOSE REEL DOME-14GA SS-W/HOLE FOR AR196 REV 010

3 HL131 HOSE REEL DOME-14GA SS FOR AR196 REV 010

4 HL050 DELRIN BEARING; HOSE REEL 1 x 1 2 TOTAL

5 HHN61 LARGE FLOAT WASHER 14 GA

6 DR050 SWIVEL HIGH FLOW 42 GPM

7 D5588 STREET ELL 1/2 BRASS

8 D0010 SPRING GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER

9 D008M GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER 1/2 NPT MALE

10 D0021 SCREEN WASHER GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER

11 FD076 CLAMP,  3/4  VINYL COATED

12 FWC05 WASHER CUT  5/16  PLATED 6 TOTAL

13 FNJ06 NUT LOCK JAM  3/8 - 16  PLATED 6 TOTAL

14 HL009 KNOB, BLACK BULLDOG STYLE

15 HSC44 HANDLE PIVOT BOLT SPACER SS FOR ANTV3, ANT28, ANT3C

16 FWC06 WASHER CUT  3/8  PLATED

17 FWCO8 WASHER SAE  1/2  PLATED

18 FB879 CARRIAGE BOLT-  3/8-16 x 2"

19 SR103 RD TUBE  1 x .065  STAINLESS 304, 11.3125" LONG 5  TOTAL

20 FB890 CARRIAGE BOLT-  3/8-16 12" LONG 5  TOTAL

21 FB410 BOLT 1/2 x 3/4 PHIL HEAD STAINLESS 3  TOTAL

22 HL132-2 DOME SUPPORT

23 HL132-1 DOME SUPPORT 2 TOTAL

24 FNLS4 NUT LOCK; 1/4-20 316 STAINLESS 3  TOTAL

25 HPR68 HOSE REEL TENSION SPRING

26 FWB16 SPRING WASHER 1 x 2 x .065
27 FP150 POP PIN LOCKING, 3/8 x 1.5" F


